## The California Desert Land Conservancy dba the Mojave Desert Land Trust



## **DONATION OF SECURITIES FORM**

Thank you for your interest in donating securities to the California Land Desert Conservancy dba the Mojave Desert Land Trust. Please provide us with the information below for our records.

Name and Type of Securities:	Number of Shares and Date of Transfer:	
Donor Name:	Donor Email Address/ Phone Number:	
Donor Mailing Address:	State:	Zip code:
Broker Name and Firm:	Broker Phone Number:	
The Mojave Desert Land Trust maintains a b Wilmington Trust, with the custodian Manufac	_	

Wilmington Trust Company (M&T Bank):

10250 Constellation Blvd. Suite 2800 Los Angeles, CA 90067

Account number: 166307-000

**Securities Donation Instructions:** 

Custodian: Manufactures & Traders Trust Company (M&T Bank)

DTC Number: 990 Agent ID Number: 26668 Account title:
MDLT Unrestricted

The California Desert Land Conservancy dba the Mojave Desert Land Trust's Tax Identification #: 72-1603033. The Mojave Desert Land Trust is a registered 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. All contributions are tax-deductible to the fullest extent provided by law. Transferred securities will be sold as quickly as possible. Mojave Desert Land Trust staff will issue an acknowledgment letter indicating the number and type of shares received and the date the stock was liquidated.

Please e-mail this form to donations@mdlt.org Subject Line: Securities Donation

Thank you for your support!

Mojave Desert Land Trust | PO Box 1544 | Joshua Tree CA 92252 | Phone: 760.366.5440